
Governor Attendance at Meetings 2021/22

14/9/21 (training) 07/12/2021 22/03/2022 05/07/2022

Total attended 

out of 4

John Chrisp A 1 A 1 2

Andy Christoforou 1 1 1 1 4

Rachel Cox 1 1 1 A 3

Alan Dods 1 1 1 1 4

Esmond Edwards 1 A 1 1 3

Gary Gregory N/A N/A 1 N/A 1 *Joined February 2022, resigned June 2022

Cheryl Greyson 1 1 A A 2

Madeleine Jackson 1 1 1 1 4

Kirk Johnston 1 1 1 N/A 3 *resigned May 2022

Gareth Jones 1 0 N/A N/A 1 *resigned December 2021

Michelle Lynch 1 1 1 1 4

Anthony McFarlane N/A A N/A N/A 0 *joined October 2021, resigned January 2022

Neil Robinson A A N/A N/A 0 *resigned February 2022

John Stevens 1 1 0 A 2

Fiona Traynor 0 1 N/A N/A 1 *left December 2021

Edward Welsh N/A N/A 1 1 2 *Joined February 2022

Lisa Williamson A 1 A 1 2

Michael Womersley-Carter N/A N/A 1 A 1 *joined March 2022

09/11/2021 23/11/2021 01/02/2022 26/04/2022 14/06/2022 05/07/2022

Total  attended 

out of 6

John Chrisp 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Andy Christoforou 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Rachel Cox 1 1 1 1 1 A 5

Alan Dods 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Esmond Edwards 1 1 1 A 1 A 4

Madeleine Jackson 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Kirk Johnston 1 1 1 N/A N/A N/A 3 *moved to LP&E, resigned May 2022

John Stevens 1 1 1 1 A A 4

Fiona Traynor 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 1 *resigned December 2021

Edward Welsh N/A N/A N/A N/A 0 1 1 *Joined February 2022

Lisa Williamson 1 1 1 1 A 1 5

Michael Womersley-Carter N/A N/A N/A 1 1 A 2 *joined March 2022

21/09/2021 16/11/2021 25/01/2022 08/03/2022 10/05/2022 21/06/2022

Total attended 

out of 6

John Chrisp 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Andy Christoforou 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Alan Dods A 1 1 1 1 1 5

Gary Gregory N/A N/A N/A A A N/A 0

Cheryl Greyson 1 1 A A 1 1 4

Madeleine Jackson 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Kirk Johnston N/A N/A N/A 1 1 N/A 2 *moved to committee March 2022, resigned May 2022

Gareth Jones 1 A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1 *resigned December 2021

Michelle Lynch 1 1 1 1 1 1 6  

Neil Robinson A A A N/A N/A N/A 0

John Stevens A A 1 1 0 A 2

Lisa Williamson 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

1 - Attended

A - Apologies

0 - Not present

Learner Progress and Engagement Committee Meetings Attendance

Operations Committee Meetings Attendance

Full Governing Body Meetings Attendance 


